
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY TEACHERS FY25

3rd Grade

Beth Howard (Title I) - mhoward@k12.wv.us

Alek Blake-  alex.blake@k12.wv.us

Erin Rogerson – erogerson@k12.wv.us

Rhonda Mason rlmason@k12.wv.us

Rickilyn Roberts – rrrobers@k12.wv.us

Allyson Whorton - allyson.whorton@k12.wv.us

4
th

 Grade

Ricki Jo Thompson (Title I) – rjthompson@k12.wv.us

Emily Rodgers – Emily.rodgers@k12.wv.us

Kayla Evans – kayla.polis@k12.wv.us

Abby Edman-  aedman@k12.wv.us

Melissa Pompeo – melissa.pompeo@k12.wv.us

Nathan Lehman – nlehman@k12.wv.us

5th Grade

Heather Stillion (Title I) – hstillio@k12.wv.us

Kellie Helmick – kellie.helmick@k12.wv.us

Charlee Richardson — charlee.richardson@k12.wv.us

Kaleigh Riccelli – kaleigh.riccelli@k12.wv.us

Mallory Taylor – mallory.taylor@k12.wv.us

Nicole Hess – nlhess@k12.wv.us

Special Education

Candace McBee-  candace.mcbee@k12.wv.us

Kelsey Allen-  Kelsey.allen@k12.wv.us

Amanda Vapner – ablakely@k12.wv.us

Amy Kaemmerling – akaemmerling@k12.wv.us

Margaret Simpson margaret.simpson@k12.wv.us

Cameron Slie - cameron.gray@k12.wv.us

Lara Himrod – lhimrod@k12.wv.us

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SERVICE PERSONNEL FY25

Cooks

Johnnie Wayt-  jwayt@k12.wv.us

Misty Hall-  misty.hall@k12.wv.us

Nicola White-  Nicola.white@k12.wv.us
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Custodians

Melinda Woods – melinda.woods@k12.wv.us

John Steed-  john.steed@k12.wv.us

Janet Hinerman – janet.hinerman@k12.wv.us

Aides

Jason Courtwright – jcourtwright@k12.wv.us

Cecelia Trent-  Cecelia.trent@k12.wv.us

Daphne Gouldsberry – daphne.gouldsberry@k12.wv.us

Melinda Ratcliffe – mlratcliffe@k12.wv.us

Michelle Littell – michelle.littell@k12.wv.us

Hillary Linzy-  Hillary.k.linzy@k12.wv.us

Teresa Colby - Teresa.colby@k12.wv.us

Secretary

Mallory Fordyce-  Mallory.fordyce@k12.wv.us
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